
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS O L B U Z F

U11 Male A SAMMY LOK Connell Latham Tom Reid

2 11.45 Corby 27.56 New 26.60 Tam 25.14 6 5 4

Howler B ROWAN BARFORTBraedon Welsh Reuben Hamlett

Corby 25.13 Tam 21.96 New 17.22 6 4 5

U11 Male A SAMMY LOK Oisin Au Tom Fretwell Mackenzie Jones

14 12.30 Corby 3.46 Tam 3.30 K&S 3.08 Dav 2.48 6 3 4 5

Long Jump B Pit 1 Tom Reid ROWAN BARFORTSam Telling

Tam 3.16 Corby 3.10 K&S 2.73 5 4 6

U11 Male A FINN SINGER Max Hamer Connell Latham Sam Telling Jesse Bradley Mackenzie Jones

33 2.00 Corby 2.04.3 Tam 2.05.1 New 2.08.5 K&S 2.17.4 Tam 2.19.9 Dav 2.30.3 6 1 3 4 5

600m B HERBIE BECKWITHTom Fretwell Reuben Hamlett

Corby 2.15.1 K&S 2.18.4 New 2.21.7 6 5 4

U11 Male A ROWAN BARFORTOisin Au Tom Fretwell Connell Latham Mackenzie Jones

61 3.20 Corby 11.50 Tam 11.80 K&S 12.40 New 13.00 Dav 14.40 6 2 4 3 5

75m B Braedon Welsh SAMMY LOK Sam Telling Reuben Hamlett

Tam 12.20 Corby 12.60 K&S 13.70 New 14.40 5 4 3 6

Non Scoring

Seth Hudson Jacob Williams

34 2.05 U11 Male A NS 253 7

K&S 2.00.8 Tam 2.06.9

600m B NS

George Griffiths

62 3.25 U11 Male A NS 8

Tam 11.70

Filip George Griffiths

75m B NS 403 8

Corby 12.00 Tam 15.10

A  

B  

A  

B  

6 Total Points 46 6 24 23 36

Match Position 1 5 6 3 4 2 6 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event O L B U Z F

U11 Female A CHLOE SEYMORE Annalise Foxon-DayLottie Evaans Georgia BaldersonJess Bennett

3 11.45 Corby 23.47 Dav 19.70 Tam 18.06 New 15.12 K&S 12.32 6 5 2 3 4

Howler B Daisy Jones Evie Worsey DIXIE BLUE FISHERFreya Cole Maisie Law

Dav 12.78 New 12.02 Corby 11.39 Tam 9.51 K&S 7.50 4 6 2 5 3

U11 Female A SOFIA BARRETT Annie Boonham Katie Pomerlau Georgia BaldersonNeve Gibbs

29 1.50 Corby 1.58.8 Tam 2.03.9 Dav 2.14.2 New 2.17.8 DASH 2.25.7 6 4 2 3 5

600m B HONOR SOMMERVILLE-COTTONDaisy Jones Evie Worsey Harriett LivingstonKiera Davies

Corby 2.04.1 Dav 2.25 New 2.28.1 Tam 2.36.9 DASH 2.58.9 6 5 2 4 3

U11 Female A Annie Boonham HONOR SOMMERVILLE-COTTONAnnalise Foxon-DayMaisie Law Kiera Davies

44 2.10 Tam 3.43 Corby 3.36 Dav 3.25 K&S 2.58 DASH 2.17 5 4 2 3 6

Long Jump B Pit 2 CHLOE SEYMORE Millie Gearing Jess Bennett Harriett Livingston

Corby 3.09 Dav 2.74 K&S 2.24 Tam 2.05 6 5 4 3

U11 Female A Annalise Foxon-DayGeorgia BaldersonJess Bennett Neve Gibbs GEORGIA COKER-AGARSofia Farmer

58 3.10 Dav 12.00 New 12.70 K&S 12.90 DASH 13.30 Corby 13.40 Tam 13.50 2 6 3 4 5 1

75m B Annie Boonham Katie Pomerlau DIXIE BLUE FISHERKiera Davies Evie Worsey

Tam 12.10 Dav 12.90 Corby 13.10 DASH 14.50 New 14.60 4 5 3 2 6

Non Scoring

Freya Cole Elisa Mayes Lily Ella Haynes

30 1.55 U11 Female A NS 12 401

Tam 2.03.9 Corby 2.20.8 Dav 2.48.1

Freya Cole

600m B NS 12

Tam 2.53.1

Poppy Nelson Freya Cole Millie Gearing

59 3.15 U11 Female A NS 402 12 863

Corby 12.20 Tam 12.80 Dav 13.10

ELISA MAYES Lottie Evans Lily Ella Haynes

75m  B NS 401 9 859

Corby 13.20 Tam 14.00 Dav 14.20

A  

B  

A  

B  

Relays

Corby Tamworth Kidder & StourportNewcastle Daventry

81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Corby 63.2 Tam 64.2 K&S 69.5 New 73.3 Dav 73.8

1 ROWAN FARFORT Tom Reid Reuben Hamlett Lily Ella Haynes

4 x 100m Mixed 2 SAMMY LOK Sofia Farmer Evie Worsey Annalise Foxon-Day

B 3 HONOR SOMMERVILLE-COTTONGeorge Griffiths Connell Latham Daisy Jones

4 ELISA MAYES Annie Boonham Georgia Balderson Mackenzie Jones

7 Total Points 39 40 12 15 22 31

Match Position 2 1 6 5 4 3 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS O L B U Z F

U13 Male A Joel Harrison

5 12.00 DASH 1.13 6

High Jump B

U13 Male A Toby Wooton Joe Stevens Alex Jamieson KIT PARKINSON Zak Beswick

12 12.20 Tam 2.38.1 New 2.44.5 K&S 2.51.7 Corby 2.52.4 Dav 3.03.2 3 2 4 5 6

800m B Kian Jones Caydon Fairburn

K&S 2.52.6 Tam 3.00.8 6 5

U13 Male A Tom Annis Tyler Davison

15 12.35 K&S 16.7 New 18.2 6 5

75m hurdles B

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A FABIAN POWELL Ryan Edwards Joel Harrison Joe Stevens Toby Wooton Zak Beswick

41 2.25 Corby 13.5 K&S 14.6 DASH 15.0 New 15.2 Tam 16.0 Dav 17.4 6 1 4 5 3 2

100m B Jacob Winters John Sparry CHARLIE BLUCK Luca Bradley Charlie Ranford

K&S 14.0 DASH 14.9 Corby 15.3 Tam 15.5 New 16.4 4 5 6 2 3

U13 Male A John Spany James Stretton Harvey Price ALEX JAMIESON Zak Beswick

52 2.40 DASH 6.39 Tam 6.04 New 5.76 K&S 5.26 Dav 3.49 2 6 3 4 5

Shot B Caydon Fairburn Tom Annis CJ Hobson

Tam 5.26 K&S 4.78 New 4.35 5 4 6

U13 Male A Jacob Winters FABIAN POWELL James Stretton Joel Harrison Charlie Ranford

64 3.20 K&S 4.31 Corby 4.31 Tam 4.11 DASH 3.60 New 3.25 5 3 6 2 4

Long Jump B Josh Mantle Tyler Davison Caydon Fairburn

K&S 3.68 New 3.19 Tam 2.92 6 5 4

U13 Male A FABIAN POWELL Ryan Edwards John Spany Joe Stevens Aedan Mason

70 3.50 Corby 29.5 K&S 31.0 DASH 31.3 New 33.0 Tam 33.3 6 4 5 3 2

200m B Jacob Winters CHARLIE BLUCK Luca Bradley Stephen Hobson

K&S 29.0 Corby 31.4 Tam 33.2 New 40.9 5 6 3 4

U13 Male A James Stretton Finlay Hudson Charlie Ranford

73 4.20 Tam 5.36.0 K&S 5.42.3 New 6.14.1 5 4 6

1500m B Aedan Mason Tyler Davison

Tam 5.57.9 New 6.39.5 5 6

U13 Male A Harvey Price Alex Jamieson Toby Wooton

78 4.20 New 13.96 K&S 11.80 Tam 9.92 5 6 4

Discus B Tom Annis Aedan Mason CJ Hobson

K&S 8.65 Tam 8.45 New 8.31 6 4 5

Relays

Kidder & StourportCorby Tamworth Newcastle

85 5.10 U13 Male K&S 58.7 Corby 59.6 Tam 62.8 New 71.3 5 6 3 4

1 Tom Annis FABIAN POWELL Luca Bradley Stephen Hobson

4 x 100m 2 Ryan Edwards CHARLIE BLUCK Toby Wooton Charlie Ranford

3 Kian Jones SEBASTIAN BECKWITHAedan Mason Tyler Davison

4 Jacob Winters CHARLIE BUNTING James Stretton Joe Stevens

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

11 Total Points 48 15 36 94 70 72

Match Position 4 6 5 1 3 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event O L B U Z F

U13 Female A MADELEINE MAYESEllie Gauntlett Beatrice Wakefield

1 11.45 Corby 5.06.0 Tam 5.38.9 New 6.05.9 6 4 5

1500m B Tegan Vickery CASEY SEYMORE Lucy Brownsword

Tam 5.48.8 Corby 6.06.3 New 6.26.3 5 4 6

U13 Female A Georgia Mullett Angelica Rakmee Mathilde Wakefield

11 12.15 DASH 13.8 Tam 16.5 New 19.3 6 4 5

70m hurdles B Lucy Brownsword

New 22.0 6

U13 Female A Emily Pearce LEXI WILKINSON Lucy Chrzan Kaicie Jones Holly Cooper

25 1.15 Tam 2.37.1 Corby 2.47.1 K&S 2.55.9 Dav 2.58.3 New 3.16.4 5 3 4 2 6

800m B Lottie McClaren Hannah telling ZENNOR COOMBSMathilde Wakefield

Tam 2.52.2 K&S 3.01.4 Corby 3.02.2 New 3.23.7 4 5 3 6

U13 Female A Lottie McClaren Maddie Crowe Chloe Haynes Harriet Cooper

31 1.40 Tam 1.20 DASH 1.15 Dav 1.15 K&S 1.10 4 5 3 6

High Jump B

U13 Female A Lily Williams Georgia Mullett Libby Oliver ALIYAH SALAU Lucy Brownsword

35 2.10 Tam DASH K&S Corby New 3 5 4 2 6

100m B Emily Pearce ERIN MCCLARMONTTilly Roberts Libby Davies Samantha Oakley

Tam 15.3 Corby 15.9 K&S 16.3 DASH 17.2 New 19.1 5 3 4 2 6

U13 Female A Lucy Chrzan Alina Quinnard Emily Pearce Beatrice Wakefield

38 1.50 K&S 17.40 DASH 12.94 Tam 12.78 New 9.21 5 6 3 4

Discus B Lily Williams Samantha Oakley ERIN MCCLARMONT

Tam 8.08 New 5.40 Corby 4.99 4 5 6

U13 Female A Libby Oliver Alina Quinnard GRACE MCLAFFERTYBeatrice WakefieldChloe Haynes Ellie Gauntlett

56 2.50 K&S 3.84 DASH 3.70 Corby 3.67 New 3.41 Dav 3.25 Tam 3.23 4 2 5 6 3 1

Long Jump B ALIYAH SALAU Maddie Crowe Ellie Baynon Lily Williams

Corby 3.66 DASH 3.64 K&S 3.43 Tam 3.21 6 5 4 3

U13 Female A MADELEINE MAYESLibby Oliver Maddie Crowe Angelica Rakmee Kaicie Jones Holly Cooper

63 3.35 Corby 29.2 K&S 31.4 DASH 34.6 Tam 35.4 Dav 35.8 New 38.2 6 2 4 5 1 3

200m B Lottie McClaren Lucy Chrzan GRACE MCLAFFERTYSamantha Oakley

Tam 31.5 K&S 32.0 Corby 33.9 New 44.6 4 5 3 6

U13 Female A Alina Quinnard Ellie Alkinson Ellie Gaultlett Holly Cooper

65 3.30 DASH 6.44 K&S 6.20 Tam 5.16 New 4.21 6 5 3 4

Shot B Ellie Baynon Libby Davies Tegan Vickey Mathilde Wakefield

K&S 5.74 DASH 4.54 Tam 3.75 New 3.60 5 6 3 4

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

Corby Kidder & StourportTamworth Newcastle

82 4.55 U13 Female Corby 56.8 K&S 59.4 Tam 63.7 New 69.7 6 5 3 4

1 GRACE MCLAFFERTYHarriet Cooper Angelica Rakmee Lucy Brownsword

4 x 100m 2 ALIYAH SALAU Tilly Roberts Tegan Vickery Holly Cooper

3 ERIN MCCLARMONTEllie Baynon Lily Williams Mathilde Wakefield

4 MADELEINE MAYESLibby Oliver Emily Pearce Beatrice Wakefield

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

11 Total Points 72 21 57 76 63 87.0

Match Position 3 6 5 2 4 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS O L B U Z F

U15 Male A Alfie Sanderson Jack Compton Ryan Bennett JAKE LAWSON Oran Au

6 12.00 Dav 4.82 DASH 4.48 K&S 4.27 Corby 3.71 Tam 3.67 3 6 5 4 2

Long Jump B Eoin Beevers James Spragg

Dav 4.75 K&S 3.39 6 5

U15 Male A ARCHIE PARKINSONCameron WilliamsKit Moysen Louis Wakefield Ryan Parks

16 12.40 Corby 2.07.5 Tam 2.20.9 Dav 2.32.8 New 2.40.8 K&S 2.46.2 6 4 2 3 5

800m B James Walker JAKE LAWSON

Tam 2.29.8 Corby 2.44.6 5 6

U15 Male A Eoin Beevers

20 1.05 Dav 16.5 6

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A James Walker JAKE LAWSON

22 1.00 Tam 6.86 Corby 3.54 5 6

Shot B Lewis Fullylove

Tam 2.83 6

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A LUKE FRY Alfie Sanderson Oran Au Ryan Bennett Elliot Smith

42 2.30 Corby 12.1 Dav 13.1 Tam 14.1 K&S 14.4 New 16.7 6 5 3 2 4

100m B James Sherriff JOE KIRBY Eoin Beevers

Tam 12.9 Corby 13.6 Dav 13.8 5 4 6

U15 Male A Ryan Parks Owen McDonaughJOE KIRBY

45 2.25 K&S 1.37 Dav 1.20 Corby 1.15 4 5 6

High Jump B

U15 Male A ARCHIE PARKISONCameron WilliamsJack Compton Louis Wakefield Cameron Jones

55 2.55 Corby 42.3 Tam 42.8 DASH 44.0 New 51.3 Dav 54.4 6 2 4 3 5

300m B Lewis Fullylove Kit Moysen Elliot Smith

Tam 46.8 Dav 47.1 New 54.1 5 4 6

U15 Male A Cameron WilliamsJoshua Cooney

66 3.30 Tam 19.37 Dav 10.92 5 6

Discus B James Sherriff

Tam 18.79 6

U15 Male A LUKE FRY Alfie Sanderson Jack Compton Ryan Bennett Oran Au Louis Wakefield

71 3.55 Corby 24.7 Dav 26.4 DASH 28.8 K&S 29.4 Tam 30.8 New 32.9 6 5 4 3 1 2

200m B JOE KIRBY James Walker Owen McDonaughJames Spragg

Corby 28.0 Tam 28.4 Dav 32.9 K&S 35.4 6 4 3 5

U15 Male A Luca Mayes James Sherriff Elliot Smith Cameron Jones

76 4.30 Corby 4.38.2 Tam 4.52.6 New 5.27.1 Dav 6.04.7 6 3 4 5

1500m B Tom Hattee Lewis Fullylove

Corby 5.01.8 Tam 5.41.2 6 5

Corby Tamworth Daventry

86 5.15 U15 Male Corby 51.7 Tam 53.0 Dav 59.3 6 4 5

1 LUKE FRY James Sherriff Alfie Sanderson

4 x 100m 2 ARCHIE PARKINSONOran Au Owen McDonaugh

3 JOE KIRBY Cameron Williams Cameron Jones

4 JAKE LAWSON James Walker Kit Moysen

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

12 Total Points 84 74 21 40 29 86

Match Position 2 3 6 4 5 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event O L B U Z F

U15 Female A Abi Hamer Misha TwardochlebTRINITY COOMBS

4 11.55 Tam 5.23.8 New 5.27.9 Corby 6.22.3 4 5 6

1500m B Charlotte Perry Nadine Tomkinson

Tam 5.48.2 New 5.53.4 5 6

U15 Female A Zara Gibbs Hannah Evans Robyn Hobbs Misha Twardochleb

9 12.15 DASH 20.41 Tam 14.27 Dav 13.04 New 11.03 4 6 3 5

Discus B Katie Stretton

Tam 11.81 6

U15 Female A Cleo Martin-EvansMATILDA SOMMERVILLE COTTONScarlet Cotton Sharn Stewardson

13 12.30 Dav 11.6 Corby 14.3 New 15.0 K&S 16.2 5 6 3 4

75m hurdles B Zara Hadden

New 17.6 6

U15 Female A Gabrielle Degg Nadine Tomkinson

17 12.55 Tam 1.26 New 1.23 5 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Cleo Martin-EvansANNIE DUDIN Isla Crameri Molly Jamieson

21 1.00 Dav 5.50 Corby 4.45 Tam 4.19 K&S 3.85 5 6 3 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 ASHLYNNE SCOTTIsabella Aldridge Sian Hubbard

Corby 4.00 Dav 3.86 Tam 3.82 6 5 4

U15 Female A Sharn Stewardson Sian lewis Chloe Everton Erin Treacy Scarlet Cotton

26 1.25 K&S 2.33.3 Tam 2.39.1 DASH 2.41.9 Corby 2.46.7 New 2.53.9 3 4 6 2 5

800m B Katie Stretton Annie Beckwith Eleanor Taylor Poppy Ranford

Tam 2.41.9 Corby 2.47.4 DASH 3.04.4 New 3.09.9 5 4 3 6

U15 Female A Cleo Martin-EvansJorja Hope ANNIE DUDIN Hannah Gadd Amy Cook Scarlet Cotton

36 2.15 Dav 12.9 K&S 13.5 Corby 13.9 DASH 15.1 Tam 15.4 New 15.8 4 6 3 5 1 2

100m B ASHLYNNE SCOTTIsabella Aldridge Molly Jamieson Kiera Avey Abi Hamer

Corby 13.9 Dav 14.7 K&S 14.9 DASH 15.2 Tam 15.4 6 5 3 4 2

U15 Female A Isobel Mullett Isla Crameri Misha TwardochlebRobyn Hobbs Annie Beckwith

50 2.40 K&S 45.1 Tam 47.5 New 48.8 Dav 48.9 Corby 48.9 2 3 6 4 5

300m B Danielle Parkes Sophie Perry Zara Hadden

K&S 47.0 Tam 50.7 New 58.1 6 4 5

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A Jorja Hope ANNIE DUDIN Sian Lewis Isabella Aldridge Hannah Gadd Nadine Tomkinson

68 3.40 K&S 27.9 Corby 28.3 Tam 29.6 Dav 31.1 DASH 31.8 New 32.2 5 3 2 6 1 4

200m B ASHLYNNE SCOTTDanielle Parkes Kiera Avey Robyn Hobbs Beth Winstone Poppy Ranford

Corby 28.6 K&S 30.6 DASH 30.9 Dav 31.6 Tam 31.9 New 36.1 6 3 4 5 1 2

U15 Female A Amy Cook Zara Gibbs Zara Hadden

77 4.20 Tam 7.75 DASH 7.58 New 5.44 5 4 6

Shot B Katie Stretton Poppy Ranford

Tam 5.49 New 4.52 5 6

Corby Tamworth Newcastle

83 5.00 U15 Female Corby 56.8 Tam 59.4 New 63.7 6 4 5

1 Annie Beckwith Gabrielle Degg Zara Hadden

4 x 100m 2 ASHLYNNE SCOTT Hannah Evans Scarlett Cotton

3 Erin Treacy Beth Winstone Misha Twardochleb

4 ANNIE DUDIN Sian Hubbard Nadine Tomkinson

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

12 Total Points 71 51 39 58 69 91

Match Position 2 5 6 4 3 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS O L B U Z F

U17 Men A HARRY GLYNN Sam McLaughlin Chris Telling Callum Mitchell

8 12.15 Corby 9.43 DASH 8.82 K&S 8.50 New 6.37 6 5 4 3

Shot B FINLAY WILSON Dan Kimber

Corby 7.24 K&S 5.78 6 5

U17 Men A Jacob Droogmans Harry Walters Raul De Sousa 

18 12.50 New 2.06.9 DASH 2.16.1 Corby 2.17.6 4 5 6

800m B Lewis Nagington

New 2.11.1 6

U17 Men A Chris Telling EVAN BLACKMANLewis Nagington Sam McLaughlin

23 1.00 K&S 28.53 Corby 23.04 New 19.31 DASH 14.60 5 3 6 4

Discus B Jacob Droogmans

New 17.31 6

U17 Men A HARRY GLYNN

27 1.35 Corby 16.6 6

100m hurdles B

U17 Men A Leon Martin-EvansRHYS CROMBLEHOLMEJamie Tranter Jordan Nixon

32 1.30 Dav 5.54 Corby 5.01 DASH 4.84 New 4.26 5 6 4 3

Long Jump B Billy Lovatt

New 4.03 6

U17 Men A RHYS CROMBLEHOLMETom Slater Billy Lovatt

43 2.35 Corby 11.8 DASH 12.6 New 13.0 6 5 4

100m B HARRY GLYNN Jacob Droogmans

Corby 12.6 New 13.1 6 5

U17 Men A EVAN BLACKMANJordan Nixon Fred Colman Adam Bodin

57 3.00 Corby 52.1 New 56.1 K&S 60.6 DASH 60.6 6 3 4 5

400m B FINLAY WILSON Lewis Nagington Adam Howorth

Corby 56.8 New 57.8 K&S 70.0 6 4 5

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A EVAN BLACKMANTom Slater Fred Colman Billy Lovatt

72 4.00 Corby 23.3 DASH 25.1 K&S 26.2 New 26.8 6 5 4 3

200m B RHYS CROMBLEHOLMECallum Mitchell

Corby 25.1 New 29.4 6 5

U17 Men A Leon Martin-EvansDan Kimber

74 4.10 Dav 1.90 K&S 1.45 6 5

High Jump B

U17 Men A Jordan Nixon Harry Walters Dan Kimber

80 4.40 New 4.34.3 DASH 4.43.1 K&S 4.49.1 5 4 6

1500m B Chris Telling Adam Bodin Callum Mitchell

K&S 4.49.5 DASH 5.08.4 New 5.47.5 5 6 4

Corby Newcastle Dudley & S'bridgeKidder & Stourport

87 5.20 U17 Men Corby 48.9 New 51.4 DASH 54.9 K&S 55.7 6 4 3 5

1 RHYS CROMBLEHOLMEBilly Lovatt Adam Bodin Adam Howorth

4 x 100m 2 HARRY GLYNN Lewis Nagington Jamie Tranter Chris Telling

3 FINLAY WILSON Jordan Nixon Harry Walters Keiren Mayall

4 EVAN BLACKMAN Jacob Droogmans Tom Slater Dan Kimber

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

12 Total Points 88 22 52 59 88 6

Match Position 1 5 4 3 1 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event O L B U Z F

U17 F/Women A Elizabeth Clarkson

7 12.05 New 5.35.4 6

1500m B Grace Ranford

New 5.37.0 6

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A LAUREN MCMULLEN

19 1.00 Corby 13.9 6

80m hurdles (U17) B

U17 F/Women A BETHAN SIMPKINAlex Oakley

28 1.40 Corby 2.38.0 New 2.42.8 6 5

800m B Grace Ranford

New 2.53.2 6

U17 Female A LAUREN MCMULLENEmma Sherwood Olivia Collins Alannah Moore Jenna Jones

37 1.50 Corby 9.45 DASH 8.81 Dav 8.27 K&S 6.80 New 6.06 6 4 5 3 2

Shot (U17) B ELIZABETH GLYNNAlex Oakley

Corby 8.10 New 5.48 6 5

U17 F/Women A Isobel Fisher CHELSEA LUCAS Yasmin Berrow Elizabeth Bridgewater

40 2.20 DASH 13.6 Corby 13.8 K&S 14.1 New 16.0 5 6 4 3

100m B ELIZABETH GLYNNJenna Jones

Corby 15.1 New 15.8 6 5

U17 F/Women A Hope Bunn Alex Oakley

51 2.45 K&S 45.6 New 49.8 6 5

300m B Alannah Moore Grace Ranford

K&S 49.8 New 60.0 6 5

U17 Female A Olivia Collins Jenna Jones

53 2.40 Dav 21.36 New 10.35 6 5

Discus (U17) B Elizabeth Clarkson

New 6.96 6

U17 F/Women A Emma Sherwood

60 3.10 DASH 1.65 6

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A GEMMA JONES Emma Sherwood Hope Bunn Elizabeth Bridgewater

69 3.45 Corby 27.1 DASH 27.6 K&S 28.5 New 33.7 6 5 4 3

200m B CHELSEA LUCAS Isobel Fisher Yasmin Berrow Elizabeth Clarkson

Corby 28.6 DASH 29.1 K&S 30.8 New 33.9 6 5 4 3

U17 F/Women A LAUREN MCMULLENElizabeth Bridgewater

75 4.00 Corby 4.39 New 3.27 6 5

Long Jump B CHELSEA LUCAS

Corby 4.36 6

Corby Kidder & StourportNewcastle

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Corby 55.8 K&S 56.6 New 62.7 6 5 4

1 LAUREN MCMULLENHope Bunn Alex Oakley

4 x 100m 2 ELIZABETH GLYNNMolly Jamieson Elizabeth Clarkson

3 CHELSEA LUCAS Yasmin Berrow Jenna Jones

4 BETHAN SIMPKIN Alannah Moore Elizabeth Bridgewater

Officials Points 14 10 8 14 12 6

12 Total Points 79 20 35 46 86 6

Match Position 2 5 4 3 1 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Corby Date 7th May 2017

Time Event O L B U Z F

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m NS

U15 Female A Morgan Wright

89 11.55 1500m NS 14

Tam 6.20.4

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m NS

U13 Male A Luca Bradley

91 12.20 800m NS 19

Tam 2.44.1

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m NS

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m NS

U13 Female A Angelica Rakmee

94 1.15 800m NS 15

Tam 3.08.8

U15 Female A Sophie Perry

95 1.25 800m NS 16

Tam 2.42.6

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m NS

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m NS

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m NS

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m NS
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